2013 MINI-MCKENNEY

Overall

78
93
138
148
151
34
184
59
77
81
34
89
48
52
63
102
127
325
186
217
259
45
185
204
57
380
416

487
386
106
124
435
446
16
477
145
204
23
268
277
281
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Tom Rutledge
Hugh Brown Jr
Susanne MclLaughlin
Mark McLaughlin
Richard Brown
Joyce Hill

Ellen Allen

Jeff Ziemer
Martin Johnson Jr
Hugh Hughes
Richard Smith
Paul Wright Jr

E Michael McKee
Francine Moring
Betsy Stanton
Andrew Hurd
Greg Roberts
Lucas Lebioda
Brenda Klinker
Tina Radding
Patrick Lauterbach
John Baker
Happoldt Neuffer
George Russell
John Shannonhouse
Anne Rahtjen Hawkes
J Lauterbach
Roger Hill

Boyce Robbins
James Hawkes
Robert Yon
George Sarnoff
Al Kirkland

Jay Shahani

Bill Collins

Joyce Nichols
Jack Self

Claude King

Jim Miles

Jackie Brown

Jay Jacobs

Diana Clary

City

Charleston
Mc Cormick
Charleston
Charleston
Easley
Blythewood
Summerville
Taylors

Folly Beach
Greenville
Spartanburg
Mount Pleasant
Anderson
Columbia
Hartsville
Charleston
Aiken
Columbia

Mt Pleasant
Charleston
Columbia
North Augusta
Columbia
Moore
Myrtle Beach
Charleston
Columbia
Myrtle Beach
Greenville
Charleston
Anderson
Greer
Columbia
Columbia
Myrtle Beach
Charleston
Columbia
Piedmont
Westminster
Mc Cormick
Aiken
Surfside Beach

Masterpoints

872.53
775.34
650.17
624.25
619.76
618.87
546.83
543.56
512.96
510.24
509.22
494.78
437.37
429.74
398.86
396.82
381.61
362.21
347.77
342.14
316.35
315.38
310.20
306.63
300.22
287.50
280.09
269.04
268.28
262.28
249.01
237.17
234.82
232.95
232.43
231.56
226.77
207.02
199.59
192.33
189.80
189.38



292
474
57
59
52

160
86
94

231

139
38

370

443

472

484

268

352

361

149

388
80

187

466

498

158

401

203

211

447

232
85

493
132
141

383

404

203

253
165

332

444

231

265

359

447

494

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

Thomas Flecker
Richard Guarneri
Scott Dunn
Caroline Clyburn
Raymond Nix
George Goyak
Maxine Nobbman
Richard Lanzarone
Rosalie Crouch
Michael Arthur
Bruce Kenner
Sally Dix

Richard Nadol

Sue Kennedy
Malcolm Fages
Gregory Garrison
Rebecca Hudecek
Elizabeth Refshauge
Kathy Gage
Martha Blackman
David Perkins

Sue Hopke

Katie Barber
Blondelle Grant
Linda Bergman
Barbara McGee
Helen Young

Jane Keener
Vivian Massey
Karen Faulkenberry
Barbara Fredericks
Elizabeth Smith
Pamela Saari
Sandra Tillman
Marshall Robinson
Joseph Reid
Thomas Muller
Fran Hultquist
Constance McCoy
John Faulkenberry
J Clarence Hopke
Thomas Rosenthal
Ron Cowen

Paul Mahoney
Rebecca Yancey
Gail King

Linda Rainey

Murrells Inlet
Charleston
Columbia

N Myrtle Beach
Myrtle Beach
Ft Mill

Myrtle Beach
Surfside Beach
Charlestonn
Sullivans Is
Lexington
Spartanburg
Charleston
Landrum

Mt Pleasant
Irmo

Mount Pleasant
Spartanburg
Charleston
Spartanburg
Murrells Inlet
Columbia

Mt Pleasant
Pawleys Island
Mt Pleasant
Charleston
Camden

Mc Cormick
Greenville
Camden

Mt Pleasant
Pawleys Island
Fort Mill
Inman
Charleston
Greenville
Rock Hill
Walterboro
Greer

N Myrtle Beach
Columbia
Johns Island
Greenville
Johns Island
Seneca
Seneca
Taylors

187.15
182.74
180.96
179.89
176.61
171.48
161.83
150.95
149.50
146.40
139.31
139.22
127.93
119.94
117.64
116.98
114.97
105.95
105.00
102.57
101.39
96.67
95.90
95.66
93.28
79.37
72.61
71.17
70.26
69.40
67.37
67.15
66.98
57.67
57.05
55.30
54.42
49.89
44.79
41.85
40.82
36.03
35.82
33.66
29.09
26.36
25.13



